
Art Show Winners 
 

 

Professional 
1st Diane Locati Shadows on The Wall, 

Acrylic 
2nd Micha King My Valentine, Watercolor 
3rd Billie Thompson Pearing, Mixed Media 
Honorable Mention Elizabeth Pfeiffer City Lights Streetscape, 

Watercolor 
Honorable Mention Tim Janicki 1950 (Ford), Acrylic 
Honorable Mention Lady Russ Audrey 
   

Advanced 
1st Diana Wise Leave it Behind 
2nd Cindy Giusto Road Trip with Rocco 
3rd Lyn Lynch Lillian 
Honorable Mention Laurel Check Autumn 
Honorable Mention Sandy Wulf Nosey 
Honorable Mention Marilyn Keiser Still Life in Shadow 

   
Advanced Beginner 

1st Constance Vadheim-Roth Making Marmalade 
2nd Pat Ryan Simply Abstract 
3rd Julie Redland Possibilities 
Honorable Mention Jeanine Chartier Rocking the Reflection 
Honorable Mention Carol Taxter Along Silver Creek 
Honorable Mention George White Glenora Rejects 

Beginner 
1st Sandi Ferguson Larry 
2nd Shirley Fiske Blue Mccaw 
3rd Jodi Davila Tiger Gaze 
Honorable Mention Kathleen Watkins Huntress 
   

Novice 
Honorable Mention Judy Estrem Countryside Barn 
Honorable Mention Anabel Peters Beginner’s Luck 

 

 

 

Best in Show Sandy Martin Imagine, Watercolor 



 

Art Show Winners Gallery 

 
Best in Show- Sandy Martin “Imagine” Watercolor 

 

 

Professional 1st Place – Diane Locati “Shadows on The Wall” Acrylic 



 

Professional 2nd Place- Micha King “My Valentine” Watercolor 

 

 

Professional 3rd Place- Billie Thompson  “Pearing” Mixed Media 



 

Professional Honorable Mention- Elizabeth Pfeiffer “City Lights Streetscape” 
Watercolor 

 

 

Professional Honorable Mention- Tim Janicki “1950 (Ford)” Acrylic 



 

Professional Honorable Mention-Lady Russ, “Audrey” Colored Pencil 

 

 

Advanced 1st Place-Diana Wise, “Leave it Behind” 



 

Advanced 2nd Place - Cindy Giusto, “Road Trip with Rocco” 

 

 

Advanced- 3rd Place – Lyn Lynch, “Lillian” 

 

 

 

 



 

Advanced Honorable Mention – Laurel Check “Autumn” 

 

 

 

Advanced Honorable Mention-Sandy Wulf, “Nosey” 

 

 



 

Advanced Beginner 1st Place-Constance Vadheim-Roth, “Making Marmalade” 

 

Advanced Beginner 2nd Place-Pat Ryan, “Simply Abstract” 

 



 

Advanced Beginner 3rd Place-Julie Redland, “Possibilities” 

 

 

Advanced Beginner Honorable Mention-Jeanine Chartier, “Rocking the Reflection” 



 

Advanced Beginner Honorable Mention- Carol Taxter, “Along Silver Creek” 

 

 

Advanced Beginner Honorable Mention-George White, “Glonora Rejects” 



 

Beginner 1st Place-Sandi Ferguson, “Larry” 

 

 

Beginner 2nd Place-Shirley Fiske, “Blue Mccaw” 

 



 

Beginner 3rd Place-Jodi Davila, “Tiger Gaze” 

 

 

Beginner Honorable Mention-Kathleen Watkins, “Huntress” 

 



 

Novice Honorable Mention-Judy Estrem, “Countryside Barn” 

 

Novice Honorable Mention-Anabel Peters, “Beginner’s Luck” 


